7/7/2010

logid LastName

404 WILSON
408 LENTSCH

Totals:

Drawer

$40.00
($10.50)

$29.50

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report BI

Coupons Paids Voids #Paidg/Voids
QRace

$0.00 ($9.00) $0.00 1

$0.00 ($27.50) $0.00 3

($36.50) 4

Handle

$49.00

$17.00

$66.00

Net Handle

$49.00

$17.00

$66.00

$0.00

$0.00

#Tickets

11



